
Kin Craig - Kin.Craig@martinmarietta.com

Martin Marietta

Cedarville Platinum

Phillipsburg Diamond

Xenia Platinum

E-Town Platinum

Fairfield Platinum

Apple Grove Diamond

Spring Valley Diamond

Troy Platinum

Shamrock Diamond

Shane Surd - Shane.surd@martinmarietta.com

Martin Marietta

Magnesia Gold

Eric Shaver - eric.shaver@lehighhanson.com

Lehigh Hanson

Bloomville Diamond

Sandusky Gold

Wagner Gold

Waterville Platinum

Sylvania Platinum

Jennifer Jolliff - JJolliff@natlime.com

The National Lime & Stone Co.

Marion Diamond

Bucyrus Platinum

S. Columbus Platinum

Upper Sandusky Diamond

Lima Platinum

Findlay Platinum

Chesterville Diamond

Buckland Platinum



Cols. Region Silver

Rimer Diamond

Carey Gold

Ottawa SIlver

Scott Roman - scr@theolencorp.biz

The Olen Corporation

Fredericktown Gold

Columbus Platinum

Wooster Diamond

St. Louisville Diamond

Upper Sandusky Diamond

Columbus Limestone Gold

Scott Roman - scr@theolencorp.biz

Area Aggregates

Collinwood Diamond

Woodville Platinum

Clint Miller - clintmiller@phillipscompanies.com

Phillips Companies

Phillips Companies (Phillips S&G) Diamond

Scott Back - scottback@phillipscompanies.com

Phillips Companies

Phillips Companies (Vandalia) Gold

Scott Wilson - s.wilson@shellyandsands.com

Mar-Zane Materials

Mar-Zane Materials - Zanesville 1 Diamond

Mar-Zane Materials -Chillicothe 7 Diamond

Mar-Zane Materials -Enterprise 8 Diamond

Mar-Zane Materials -Perrysville 14 Diamond

Mar-Zane Materials -Streetsboro 16 Gold



Matt Konjevich - matt.konjevich@jrjnet.com

The Melvin Stone Co.

Melvin Stone Co. (Williamsport) Diamond

Melvin Stone Co. (Circleville) Platinum

Melvin Stone Co. (Plano Rd.) Platinum

Melvin Stone Co. (Huber Heights) Diamond

Melvin Stone Co. (Melvin Stone) Platinum

Melvin Stone Co. (Sands Hill) Platinum

Melvin Stone Co. (Portable) Platinum

Matt Konjevich - matt.konjevich@jrjnet.com

Latham Limestone LLC 

Latham Limestone LLC (Latham) Platinum

Matt Konjevich - matt.konjevich@jrjnet.com

Morrow Gravel Co.

Morrow Gravel Co. (Urbana) Diamond

Morrow Gravel Co. (Fort Jefferson) Diamond

Matt Konjevich - matt.konjevich@jrjnet.com

Enon Sand & Gravel LLC 

Enon Sand & Gravel LLC (Enon) Platinum

Matt Konjevich - matt.konjevich@jrjnet.com

Piqua Materials, Inc.

Piqua Platinum

Jeff Kesler - jkesler@barrettpaving.com

Barrett Paving Materials, Inc.

Barrett Paving Materials (Fairborn) Platinum

Barrett Paving Materials (Hardin S&G) Diamond

Barrett Paving Materials (Miami River) Diamond

Barrett Paving Materials (Portable, Ludlow) Diamond



Barrett Paving Materials (West Carrollton) Diamond

Tyler Grant - tyler.grant2@theshellyco.com

Stoneco

Stoneco (Maumee) Bronze

Stoneco (Clay Center) Gold 

Ryan Stillings - rstillings@shellyco.com

Stoneco

Stoneco (Scott) Diamond

Stoneco (Celina) Platinum

Stoneco (Auglaize) Gold

Michael Keckler - michael.keckler@shellyco.com

Stoneco 

Stoneco (Carey) Platinum

Dennis Overacker - doveracker@shellyco.com

Stoneco

Stoneco (Portable Crushing) Platinum

Rusty Cox - rcox@shellyco.com

Shelly Materials, Inc.

York Center Diamond

Pat Pieton - pat.pieton@shellyco.com

Shelly Materials, Inc.

Belle Center Platinum

Scott Oberholzer - scott.oberholzer@shellyco.com

Shelly Materials, Inc.

Shelly Materials, Inc. (Portland) Platinum

Shelly Materials, Inc. (Ostrander) Diamond

Shelly Materials, Inc.  (East Fultonham) Gold

mailto:ryan.molka@shellyco.com


Shelly Materials, Inc.  (Reno) Platinum

Shelly Materials, Inc. (Coshocton) Gold

Shelly Materials, Inc.  (St. Louisville) Diamond

Shelly Materials, Inc.  (Cols. Limestone) Platinum

Ryan Molka - ryan.molka@shellyco.com

Shelly Materials, Inc.

Shelly Materials, Inc. (Marble Cliff) Platinum

Morgan Hughes - mhughes@fairborncement.com

Fairborn Cement

Fairborn Cement Gold


